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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

19-3421         0803 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 397] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3422         0808 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3423         0818 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3424         0836 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3425         0930 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 702] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3426         0935 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3427         0955 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + GREENWOOD ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3428         1007 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1029] HOLLIS ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3429         1032 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3430         1038 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3431         1046 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3432         1121 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 968] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3433         1127 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 551] PERRY ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3434         1143 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3435         1316 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    SPYWOOD RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3436         1322 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3437         1432 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
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       Vicinity of:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3438         1441 9-1-1 CALL Accidental    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1019] FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3439         1547 DISPUTE Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 12] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Incident:      19-46-OF

19-3440         1613 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-3441         1614 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3442         1618 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3443         1717 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3445         1740 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-3444         1801 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3446         1959 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3447         2022 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3448         2022 COMPLAINT Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3449         2050 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3450         2107 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3451         2152 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3452         2205 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3453         2231 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3454         2338 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
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19-3455         2357 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

For Date: 03/25/2019  -  Monday   

19-3456         0008 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3457         0102 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + GREEN LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

        Refer To Summons:      19-67-AR

19-3458         0151 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3459         0151 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3460         0256 SUSPICIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3461         0303 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3462         0358 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3463         0529 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3464         0536 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3465         0540 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 448] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

        Refer To Summons:      19-68-AR

19-3466         0543 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3467         0546 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3468         0630 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3469         0644 COMPLAINT Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

       Refer To Incident:      19-47-OF

19-3471         0715 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
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              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3470         0735 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 170] FARM RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3472         0748 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3473         0752 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 573] BRUSH HILL RD

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

         Fire Unit:    SFDB1-Brush-Sherborn Brush 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

       Refer To Incident:      19-48-OF

       Refer To Incident:      19-49-OF

19-3474         0905 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    POV386  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3475         0908 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3476         0952 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3477         1011 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3478         1043 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3479         1058 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + CEMETERY LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3480         1105 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3481         1118 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 529] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3482         1223 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3483         1232 DISPUTE Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 12] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3484         1244 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 705] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3485         1255 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
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              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3486         1318 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Information taken    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

       Refer To Accident:      19-40-AC

       Refer To Incident:      19-51-OF

19-3487         1337 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    HARRINGTON RIDGE RD

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

       Refer To Incident:      19-50-OF

19-3488         1346 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3489         1412 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3490         1416 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3491         1431 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3492         1435 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3493         1549 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3494         1622 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3495         1633 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3496         1646 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3497         1713 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3498         1745 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3499         1754 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3500         1819 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3501         2020 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3502         2051 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3503         2118 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3504         2130 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3505         2144 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3506         2148 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3507         2326 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 03/26/2019  -  Tuesday   

19-3508         0002 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3509         0020 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3510         0030 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3511         0111 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3512         0211 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3513         0250 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [NAT] WORCESTER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3514         0633 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3515         0715 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3516         0823 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3517         0823 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 456] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    POV369  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3518         0827 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-3519         0839 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3520         0844 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 701] FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3521         0856 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 497] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3522         0902 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + CIDER HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3523         0905 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3524         0914 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 336] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3525         0920 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3526         1006 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA] MOUNT WAYTE AVE

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3527         1102 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-3528         1129 Fire, Inspection/Investigation Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + ELIOT ST

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-3529         1203 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 962] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3530         1212 WELL BEING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 52] HOLLIS ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3531         1225 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3532         1240 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3533         1321 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3534         1357 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRN] GROVE

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3535         1423 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-3536         1440 COMPLAINT Call Cancelled    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3537         1505 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3538         1511 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] JUNCTION ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3539         1515 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3540         1531 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3541         1544 DISABLED MV Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3542         1649 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 893] MILL ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3543         1720 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3544         1900 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3545         1937 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3546         1946 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + GREEN LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3547         2008 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3548         2042 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3549         2045 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3550         2343 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

For Date: 03/27/2019  -  Wednesday   

19-3551         0007 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3552         0015 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
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19-3553         0052 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3554         0059 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3555         0128 WELL BEING CHECK Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + BRUSH HILL RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

         Refer To Arrest:      19-69-AR

19-3557         0409 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3558         0521 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3559         0544 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3560         0600 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3561         0605 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3563         0735 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Information Exchanged    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3562         0736 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 2] LORING DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3564         0824 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3565         0830 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3566         0842 DETAIL TOWN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 456] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    POV386  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3567         0842 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 826] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3568         0900 TRANSPORTATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3569         0919 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3570         0958 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3571         1109 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3572         1119 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [DOV 2] WALPOLE ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3573         1124 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 640] COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3574         1226 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3575         1230 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 948] IVY LN

19-3576         1304 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 829] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3577         1314 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3578         1334 SERVE SUMMONS Summons Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3579         1342 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 176] PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3580         1419 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3581         1430 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3582         1503 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3583         1506 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3584         1510 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3585         1523 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 949] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3586         1605 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3587         1633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-3588         1655 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST + GOULDING ST E

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3589         1731 ERRATIC OPERATION Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3590         1731 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3591         1737 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3592         1801 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    [WEL] WESTERN RD

19-3593         1819 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3594         1823 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-3595         1855 ALARM, BURGLAR Accidental    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3596         2002 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3597         2020 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1001] MILL ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3598         2046 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3599         2113 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3600         2133 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 569] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3601         2217 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3602         2227 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + KNOLLCREST FARM LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3603         2246 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3604         2254 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 98] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3605         2338 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE
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For Date: 03/28/2019  -  Thursday   

19-3606         0008 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3607         0018 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3608         0058 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3609         0200 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3610         0236 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3611         0353 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3612         0544 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3613         0552 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3614         0609 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 928] FARM RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3615         0627 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3616         0710 ERRATIC OPERATION Advised    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3617         0749 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3618         0824 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3619         0829 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3620         0857 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3621         0950 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 766] WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

       Refer To Accident:      19-41-AC

19-3622         1027 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
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              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3623         1047 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 154] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3624         1051 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + BRUSH HILL RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3625         1052 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3626         1202 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3627         1219 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3628         1321 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 299] SNOW ST

19-3629         1345 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3630         1410 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3631         1410 ALARM, BURGLAR Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 411] RUSSETT HILL RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3632         1433 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3633         1502 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3634         1505 ERRATIC OPERATION Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3637         1510 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3635         1511 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3636         1512 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] JUNCTION ST

              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3638         1522 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3639         1535 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-3640         1618 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3641         1639 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
       Vicinity of:    [SHR 464] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3642         1700 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3644         1727 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3643         1738 Fire, Inspection/Investigation Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-3645         1903 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3646         1931 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Report taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

       Refer To Incident:      19-52-OF

19-3647         2009 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
       Vicinity of:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3648         2037 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST + MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3649         2047 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3650         2059 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3651         2145 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3652         2217 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3653         2227 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-3654         2328 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 03/29/2019  -  Friday   

19-3655         0117 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3656         0203 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3657         0246 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3658         0505 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3659         0537 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3660         0546 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3661         0608 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 671] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3662         0819 9-1-1 CALL Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    [FRA] WESTERN AVE

19-3663         0824 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3664         0830 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3665         0833 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 375] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3666         0839 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3667         0845 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3668         0855 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3669         0908 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3670         0933 WELL BEING CHECK Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 880] HOLLIS ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3671         1205 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    HUNTING LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3672         1215 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PERRY ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3673         1222 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH
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19-3674         1228 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 336] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3675         1254 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + LAMPLIGHTER LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3676         1301 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 23] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-3677         1303 DISABLED MV Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILL ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3678         1321 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3679         1419 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

       Refer To Incident:      19-53-OF

19-3680         1511 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3681         1535 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    SANGER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3682         1600 IT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3683         1635 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3684         1657 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

19-3685         1739 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3686         1747 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3687         1747 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3688         1754 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 632] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3689         1813 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3690         1817 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 880] HOLLIS ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
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19-3691         1912 SERVE SUMMONS Summons Served In Hand    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1050] MEADOWBROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3692         1925 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3693         2004 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3694         2025 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-3695         2046 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3696         2145 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3697         2215 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3698         2318 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 03/30/2019  -  Saturday   

19-3699         0025 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3700         0034 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3701         0209 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3702         0244 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3703         0340 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3704         0452 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3705         0530 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-3706         0543 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3707         0602 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 336] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
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19-3708         0658 ASSIST CITIZEN Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + GREENWOOD ST

              Unit:    1518  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3709         0731 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
       Vicinity of:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3710         0823 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3711         0850 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3712         0903 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [NAT] ROCKLAND ST

19-3713         0937 GENERAL INFO Advised    

19-3714         1012 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3715         1039 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3716         1042 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3717         1052 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3718         1058 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3719         1128 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3720         1136 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 724] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3721         1149 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 724] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3722         1150 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3723         1202 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 724] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3724         1210 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 724] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3725         1218 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3726         1227 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 724] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3728         1240 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3727         1243 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3729         1256 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 460] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-3730         1327 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3731         1347 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-3732         1503 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 882] PARKS DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3733         1522 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3734         1522 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-3735         1533 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-3736         1554 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3737         1635 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3738         1643 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3739         1725 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3740         1804 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, ROLLOVER Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST + COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5

       Refer To Accident:      19-42-AC

        Refer To Summons:      19-72-AR

19-3741         1845 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 321] SANGER ST
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              Unit:    POV369  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3742         1854 FIRE, OTHER Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [SHR 446] SOUTH MAIN ST

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

19-3743         1912 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3744         1942 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 370] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3745         2013 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3746         2103 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3747         2105 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3748         2108 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + OLD ORCHARD RD

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3749         2156 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-3750         2244 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-3751         2341 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3752         2352 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3753         2354 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + BULLARD ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

For Date: 03/31/2019  -  Sunday   

19-3754         0031 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3755         0104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3756         0126 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    STONEY BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3757         0131 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO
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19-3758         0142 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3759         0212 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 125] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3760         0228 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3761         0331 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3762         0435 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JAMES M GRAZIANO

19-3763         0549 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3764         0633 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE

19-3765         0646 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER JONATHAN C HALE


